Haven LED Flush Mount
HVNF Series
Features
Decorative flush mount with a white acrylic diffuser and metal geometric pattern.
Ideal use in kitchens, hallways, and anywhere general lighting is needed.
Provides lighting in residential, commercial and hospitality applications.
Fixture mounts to standard junction box (not included).
Construction

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
Satin Nickel Black   Satin Brass*  LED  Lumens Adjustable CCT  DIA.  D
HVNF13LAJUDSN  HVNF13LAJUDBK  HVNF13LAJUDSB  17W    946  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 12-5/8"  5-3/4"
HVNF17LAJUDSN  HVNF17LAJUDBK  HVNF17LAJUDSB 29W    1600  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 16-3/4"  5-3/4"
HVNF21LAJUDSN  HVNF21LAJUDBK  HVNF21LAJUDSB  40W   1919  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 21"  5-3/4"
Delivered
 7”
*Special order - consult factory for MOQ and lead time.
Lumens